


TASTY 
SMOOTHIES

FRESH 
JUICES

DELICIOUS 
COFFEE





DAILY CHANGING 
$5 LUNCH MENU

$3 HAPPY HOUR DEALS
MON-FRI 6-7PM

DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS
*Please see server



mallokup
curtin.guild.edu.au



mallokup
curtin.guild.edu.au

Flash your Student ID card for everyday 
student discounts at your food & beverage outlets.

turkish breads

rolls

savoury muffins

gourmet salad

vegan meals heat & eat

sandwiches

wraps

premium guild yoghurt & muesli

french toast

sweet slices

8.90

8.90

4.90

10.20

12.40

7.20

8.90

6.90

7.90

From 4.50
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